
2020-21 Secondary Mentor Teacher Leaders 
 

CTE – Classroom 
Kelsey Bernards  
Layton High School 
kbernards@dsdmail.net  
 

 
CTE – Workshop 
Cindy Wall 
Clearfield High School 
cwall@dsdmail.net  

 

 
Fine Arts 
Nicole Butterfield 
Clearfield High School 
nbutterfield@dsdmail.net  

 
Healthy Lifestyles 
Richard Callister 
Legacy Junior High School 
rcallister@dsdmail.net  
 

 
Language Arts 
Jessica Bowen 
Northridge High School 
jbowen@dsdmail.net 
 

 
Math – High School 
Robyn Ward 
Woods Cross High School 
rward@dsdmail.net  
 

 
Math – Junior High School 
Stacie Barney 
Kaysville Junior High School 
sbarney@dsdmail.net  
 

 
Science 
Julie Laub 
Davis High School 
jlaub@dsdmail.net  
 

 
Social Studies 
Aileen Bennett 
Davis High School 
abennett@dsdmail.net  
 

 
Special Education  
Resource 
 
Aaron Lewis  
Syracuse High School 
aalewis@dsdmail.net  
 
Emilee Midget 
Shoreline Junior High 
School 
emidget@dsdmail.net  
 

 
World Languages 
Anna Webberley 
Northridge High School 
awebberley@dsdmail.net 
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